
 

 

CONFIRMATION 2025/2026 
ACTIVITY DATE TIME 

Confirmation Registration Tuesday, September 23  
Wednesday, September 24 

6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Parent Information Meeting  
In the Church 

Thursday, Oct. 30 6:30 pm 

Confirmation class #1 

• First Class and Practice for 
Enrolment Celebration 

Thursday, Oct. 30 7 - 8 pm 

Enrollment Mass  
Parents and students are expected to  
attend 

Saturday, Nov. 1 
Sunday, Nov. 2 
 

5 pm 
11 am 

Confirmation Class #2 
 

Thursday, Nov. 20  7- 8 pm 

Confirmation Class #3 Thursday, Dec. 11 
 

7 -8 pm 

Confirmation Class  #4 Thursday, Jan. 8 
 

7 -8 pm 

Confirmation Class #5 
 

Thursday, Feb. 5 
 

7 -8 pm 

Confirmation Class #6 
Practice Stations of the Cross 

Thursday, March 5 7-8 pm 

Stations of the Cross led by students 
 

Friday, April 3 7 -8 pm 

Confirmation Class #7 
 

Thursday, May 7 7-8 pm 

Confirmation Rehearsal  
Sponsors and Candidates must be 
present 

Thursday, June 4 7 pm 
8 pm 
 

Confirmation Celebration Saturday, June 6 11 am  
  2 pm  

 

Confirmation Candidates will be expected to: 

➢ Attend all Confirmation Classes 

➢ Attend weekly Mass with their parents 

➢ Take part in Confessions during Lent: 

• March 10, 2026 at 10 am for St. Fidelis CS   

• March 10, 2026 at 1 pm for St. Francis CS 

➢ Recite the Rosary at St. Fidelis Parish on Wednesday, May 13, 2026 
 

Parents and candidates are invited to take part in the following Holy Week Celebrations: 

• Palm Sunday Procession during the 5 pm Mass on Saturday 

• Holy Thursday - The Last Supper 

• Good Friday Service and Procession 

• Saturday Easter Vigil Mass or Sunday Easter Mass  
 

Please send any questions to:   stfidelisconfirmation1@gmail.com   

This email is not monitored daily.  Please allow 48 to 72 hrs. for a reply.  
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